
Pos

TT1

1

TT2

1

TT3

1

TTB

1

TTC

1

2

TTD

1

TTE

1

2

3

4

TTF

1

No.

007

60

469x

81

26

257X

74

161X

61

13X

7X

77

Name

Bruce Bartos

ken mantovani

John Strauss

NICK BERNARDO

Mark McKay

J. Ash Rovecamp

Eric Powell

Ian Stewart

Peter Lier

Chris Wells

Josh Smith

Joshua Feingold

Class

TT1

TT2

TT3

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTD

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTF

Overall BestTm

2:31.820

2:30.689

2:36.991

2:33.177

2:38.474

2:41.693

2:30.326

2:33.902

2:40.979

2:47.642

2:54.077

2:59.262

In Session

Sun Timed #1

Sun Timed #1

Sun Timed #2

Sun Timed #1

Sun Timed #3

Sun Timed #2

Sun Timed #1

Sun Timed #1

Sun Timed #2

Sun Timed #1

Sun Timed #3

Sun Timed #1

2nd Overall Time

2:35.195

2:31.313

2:41.902

2:33.179

2:38.833

2:42.317

2:30.911

2:43.315

2:42.188

2:48.774

2:54.424

2:59.274

In Session

Sun Timed #1

Sun Timed #1

Sun Timed #2

Sun Timed #1

Sun Timed #3

Sun Timed #2

Sun Timed #1

Sun Timed #1

Sun Timed #2

Sun Timed #2

Sun Timed #2

Sun Timed #1

Sponsor

The God of Speed

Condor Speed Shop

Nat/State

FL

Name

R1.

R2.

R3.

Name

Time Trial (All TT Classes) - Sun Timed #1

Time Trial (All TT Classes) - Sun Timed #2

Time Trial (All TT Classes) - Sun Timed #3

Sebring Oct. 5-6 2013

Time Trial (All TT Classes)

Sunday TT Final

Sebring 0.000 Km
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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