Sebring Oct. 5-6 2013

Time Trial (All TT Classes) Sunday TT Final



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm In Session		2nd Overall Time In Session		Sponsor	Nat/State
TT1									
1	007	Bruce Bartos	TT1	2:31.820	Sun Timed #1	2:35.195	Sun Timed #1		
TT2									
1	60	ken mantovani	TT2	2:30.689	Sun Timed #1	2:31.313	Sun Timed #1		
TT3									
1	469x	John Strauss	TT3	2:36.991	Sun Timed #2	2:41.902	Sun Timed #2		FL
ттв									
1	81	NICK BERNARDO	TTB	2:33.177	Sun Timed #1	2:33.179	Sun Timed #1		
ттс									
1	26	Mark McKay	TTC	2:38.474	Sun Timed #3	2:38.833	Sun Timed #3		
2	257X	J. Ash Rovecamp	TTC	2:41.693	Sun Timed #2	2:42.317	Sun Timed #2	The God of Speed	
TTD									
1	74	Eric Powell	TTD	2:30.326	Sun Timed #1	2:30.911	Sun Timed #1		
TTE									
1	161X	Ian Stewart	TTE	2:33.902	Sun Timed #1	2:43.315	Sun Timed #1		
2	61	Peter Lier	TTE	2:40.979	Sun Timed #2	2:42.188	Sun Timed #2		
3	13X	Chris Wells	TTE	2:47.642	Sun Timed #1	2:48.774	Sun Timed #2		
4	7X	Josh Smith	TTE	2:54.077	Sun Timed #3	2:54.424	Sun Timed #2		
TTF									
1	77	Joshua Feingold	TTF	2:59.262	Sun Timed #1	2:59.274	Sun Timed #1	Condor Speed Shop	

Name Name Name

R1. Time Trial (All TT Classes) - Sun Timed #1

R2. Time Trial (All TT Classes) - Sun Timed #2R3. Time Trial (All TT Classes) - Sun Timed #3

Printed: 10/10/2013 1:00:49 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to: NASA Florida

Orbits 2 www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com